Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: B&NCGC (White)
Ladies: B&NCGC (Red)

Tamar Cup Bude Saturday (08/06/2024)

Mixed Division 1
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Team

J. Parsons / M. Trenaman
P. Anning / N. Razzell

A. Pelling / G. Price

J. Birch / B. Birch

T. Abbott / P. Ford

J. Atkins / A. Froude

N. Chaplin / D. Tyas

R. Down/R. Stevens

J. Kirby / S. Jago

M. Wilkes / J. Wilkes

L. Hammond / C. Winfield
G. Chard / A. Crossland
D. Gray / K. Palmer

D. Bragg / G. Watkins

J. Jamison / O. Jamison
J. Murphy / D. Tinney

M. Trewhella / N. Hambly
B. Bowen / M. Davey

A. Bayley / P. Shepherd
P. Slee / J. Slee

A. Wilson / G. Wenmoth
J. Zammit/ R. Ham

J. Carswell / J. Gardner
P. Heal / J. Horwood

S. Raynes / K. Razzell

M. Mullard / M. Surcombe
A. Kaitiff / P. Rabson

K. Kenny / R. Metherell
M. Jewell / S. Mclvor

J. Bewes / |. Kirby

R. Capewell / G. Saunders

Competition Result
Bude & North Cornwall GC

Y
e
)

49
46
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: B&NCGC (White)
Ladies: B&NCGC (Red)

Mixed Division 1
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. Burtonwood / G. Marquand
. Phillips / K. ALLEN

. Staniland / N. PAUL

. Richards / R. Curnow

. Bridgman / M. Bellew
. James / G. Young

. Woodward / A. Moss

. Brown / J. Girling

. Edwards / T. Perry

. Mills / S. Cockle

. Sleeman / A. Taylor

. Holt / I. Olorenshaw

. Knight / T. Greenslade
Halsey / H. Gauld

M
M
M. Nayler / N. Winfield
. Isaacs / L. Caddy
M. Rawlings / R. Dart
. Pascoe / J. Pascoe
Quigley / M. Biggs
. Hardy / K. Lewitt
. Dunster / C. Dunster
. Crockford / A. Halsey
M. Oates / D. Kinsman
. Snell / T. Banbury
. Murphy / A. Grimshaw
. Shovell / T. Horn
. Priddle / P. Denford
. Aivaliotis / K. Connolly
. Hart/ D. Chapman
. Wickett / I. Cornish
. Buckley / P. Fewings
. Moore / M. Smith

. Boorer / J. Boorer
M
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. Mansbridge / N. Ham
A

. Smith / N. Harris

Pts
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: B&NCGC (White)
Ladies: B&NCGC (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Team Pts
67 J. Patch / A. Patch 31
68 P. Hodgins / D. Moore 30
69 R. Bryant / M. Bryant 30
70 M. Drayton / T. Drayton 30
71 P. Hider / S. Schofield 29
72 I. Murray / L. Jewell 28

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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